

Misc. Appeal 318 of 2025

Order No. 6 dated 13.3.26

The appellant files an extension petition.

No steps regarding filing requisites by the respondents have been taken yet.

The case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

To 8.5.26 for taking steps by the appellant.

Interim order is extended till the next date as prayed.

District Judge (I/C)
(WB01082)

