

Misc. Appeal 318 of 2025

Order No. 07 dated 08.05.2026

Today is fixed for taking steps by the appellant.

The appellant files an extension petition.

No steps is taken by the appellant.

The appellant files a time petition.

The prayer for granting time is allowed.

The case is adjourned today on the prayer of the appellant.

To 11-08-2026 for taking steps by the appellant at the last chance.

The interim order stands extended till the next date.

District Judge(I/C)
(WB00639)